

CAEC and Central Access will host a benefit fishing tournament with all proceeds going to the CAEC Lineman Scholarship Fund.

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Lake Mitchell at Higgins Ferry









1st - 5th places paid

Safe daylight until 3 PM

If you have questions regarding your sponsorship, please call **Rebecca Little** at **334-351-2131** or **Haley Leswick** at **334-351-2194**.

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

Presenting Sponsor \$1,000: Three (3) boat fees, later weigh-in time company name and logo on sponsor banner and company name and logo on tournament flyer.
Platinum sponsor \$500: Two (2) boat fees, later weigh-in time, company name on sponsor banner and company name on tournament flyer.
Gold sponsor \$250: One (1) boat fee, company name on sponsor banner and company name on tournament flyer.
Company name:
Contact name:
Business phone:
Email:
We will attend the tournament. Please list how many boats and attendees who will be on boats:

Make checks payable to CAEC Lineman Scholarship Fund and mail this form and payment to:

CAEC, Attn: CAEC Lineman Scholarship Fund 103 Jesse Samuel Hunt Blvd. Prattville, AL 36066 You may also hand deliver to CAEC's Prattville office.





2024 Benefit Fishing Tournament Lake Mitchell at Higgins Ferry Saturday, September 28, 2024

In support of aspiring linemen, Central Alabama Electric Cooperative (CAEC) in partnership with the Central Alabama Community Foundation (CACF) has established the **CAEC Lineman Scholarship Fund** which provides for future line workers to join the men and women already serving our communities providing affordable and reliable electric service.

CAEC and Central Access will host the 3rd annual benefit fishing tournament to raise monies for the Lineman Scholarship Fund. Last year, with the support of our generous sponsors, we were able to raise over \$11,000 for the scholarship fund. Your support of this event ensures CAEC can continue to award the scholarship to deserving individuals pursuing careers as line workers. Thank you for considering becoming a sponsor of the **CAEC Lineman Scholarship Benefit Fishing Tournament**. We look forward to partnering with your organization for this great event.

Sponsorships for this benefit fishing tournament include several options:

- **Gold Sponsor \$250**: One (1) boat fee, company name on sponsor banner and company name on tournament flyer.
- **Platinum Sponsor \$500**: Two (2) boat fees, later weigh-in time, company name on sponsor banner, and company name on tournament flyer.
- **Presenting Sponsor \$1,000**: Three (3) boat fees, later weigh-in time, company name and logo on sponsor banner and company name and logo on tournament flyer.

Please return your sponsorship commitment by **June 28, 2024**. If you have any questions or need additional information, please call Rebecca Little at (334) 351-2131 or Haley Leswick at (334) 351-2194.



